
M.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE (BIG DATA ANALYTICS)

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22031046 21110329 SHIVAM JOSHI GENERAL 52.5

2 PG22008596 21942370 RIYA SWAMI GENERAL 51.5

3 PG22059918 22100647 SHILPA SONI GENERAL 48.75

4 PG22107753 21942405 PRIYANKA SHARMA GENERAL 45.25

5 PG22113627 21242813 SUMAN SOURAV BASTIA GENERAL 45

6 PG22013211 21360224 KAMAL SINGH GENERAL 44.25

7 PG22008807 21942371 SAKSHI RAWAT GENERAL 44

8 PG22048442 21360232 ABHIJEET SAXENA GENERAL 43

9 PG22127479 21360243 VIPIN UNIYAL GENERAL 41.25

10 PG22108832 21101244 PRABIN KUMAR MOHANTA OBC 39.75

11 PG22029299 21942378 SANKALP LOOMBA GENERAL 38.75

12 PG22069481 21110307 NAMAN GUPTA GENERAL 38.5

13 PG22051043 21120365 JUHI PRIYA GENERAL 38.25

14 PG22076500 22020296 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA GENERAL 37.75

15 PG22000063 21711301 MANGALDEEP KARAK GENERAL 37.75

16 PG22050612 21942360 PREMJEET KUMAR GENERAL 37

17 PG22023544 21942221 DIVYA KUWARBI GENERAL 36.5

18 PG22074585 21520357 MANOJ KUMAR OBC 36.5

19 PG22005869 21390015 CHIRAG SHARMA GENERAL 36.5

20 PG22053336 21711385 AKASH CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 35.75

21 PG22025798 21711332 BIPASHA BISWAS SC 35.75

22 PG22022139 21620037 MAHENDRA OBC 35.25

23 PG22080469 21942237 NITISH KUMAR OBC 35

24 PG22063151 21360242 LOKINDER SINGH RANA GENERAL 35

25 PG22019321 22101573 PREETI KUMARI MURMU ST 34.75

26 PG22037933 21620184 AAKASH SINGH OBC 33.75

27 PG22042098 22001565 DEEPAK KUMAR OBC 33.5

28 PG22046998 21620038 PRIYA SENGAR GENERAL 33

29 PG22068704 22320178 CHITRAKSHI JETAWAT GENERAL 32.75

30 PG22108257 21821978 MANOJ OBC 32.5

31 PG22040393 21942324 JATIN KUMAR OBC 32.5

32 PG22125975 21020008 MOHIT SHARMA GENERAL 32

33 PG22050333 21360240 SALONI PRASAD GENERAL 32

34 PG22000192 21721430 MANORANJAN KHILLO SC 31.75

35 PG22019965 21942220 HARSH VARDHAN NAGAR OBC 31.5

36 PG22068649 21942307 DARPAN BAHAL GENERAL 31.25

37 PG22070926 22070188 JAKKANA DEVI KIRANMAI APARNA OBC 31.25

38 PG22118713 21942359 SHIKHAR GULERIA GENERAL 30.75

39 PG22089126 21711334 RAPTEE SENGUPTA GENERAL 30.5

40 PG22031666 21360238 SHAMLI PRASAD GENERAL 30.25

41 PG22121391 21942298 KRITI GUPTA OBC 29.25

42 PG22010887 22001570 RANJEET KUMAR OBC 28.75

43 PG22052390 22020298 KM PRIYANKA GUPTA OBC 28.75

44 PG22119214 21752336 MOHAMED VASIM RAJA U K O OBC 27.5

45 PG22031679 21880163 SHEREENA SUNNY GENERAL 27.5

UNRESERVED CATEGORY



M.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE (BIG DATA ANALYTICS)

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
46 PG22006870 22390711 KARUPOTHULA REVANTH OBC 27.5

47 PG22071031 22001640 NAV CHANDRA OBC 27.25

48 PG22022584 21542261 SHARAF AKSHITHRAJ GENERAL 26.5

49 PG22065386 21711386 MAYUKH BHAUMIK GENERAL 26.25

50 PG22025815 21711333 PRAVAT PATRA GENERAL 26

51 PG22000807 21242770 KUMAR SANJIB RAY OBC 26

52 PG22006644 21542244 P VISHAL SC 25.75

53 PG22027534 21242776 GAREEMA LAKRA ST 25.5

54 PG22025551 21460140 KM VARSHA GENERAL 25.25

55 PG22072892 21942343 SHIVAM SAXENA GENERAL 25.25

56 PG22109108 21430092 MILIND RAMAKANT DIXIT GENERAL 25

57 PG22123141 21570015 PRIYANKA GIRDHAR GENERAL 25

58 PG22087734 22101292 RAVI SHANKAR PRASAD OBC 24

59 PG22005398 21711378 SABYASACHI DHARA GENERAL 24

60 PG22004554 21610173 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 23.25

61 PG22087882 22100629 KUMARI POOJA GENERAL 22.75

62 PG22062671 21942394 ASHUTOSH KASHYAPA GENERAL 22.25

63 PG22023257 22001598 ATUL KUMAR GENERAL 22.25

64 PG22059193 22001544 DEEPANKAR KUMAR OBC 22

65 PG22011194 21671356 ABDUL NAFIH G OBC 21.75

66 PG22023308 21790601 ASHISH SHARMA OBC 21.25

67 PG22055985 21230033 SHIVAKANT MISHRA GENERAL 21

68 PG22011731 21260066 SUSHIL KUMAR LOHAMARODIYA SC 20.75

69 PG22077205 21760196 KALVA PRASAD OBC 20

70 PG22118579 22360594 ANISH KUMAR CHAURASIYA OBC 19.75

71 PG22029340 21880162 SARA ACHYUT RAOOL GENERAL 18.75

72 PG22018648 21850020 KANCHAN YADAV OBC 18.25

73 PG22035999 21110319 HEMRAJ SHARMA OBC 18.25



M.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE (BIG DATA ANALYTICS)



M.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE (BIG DATA ANALYTICS)



M.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE (BIG DATA ANALYTICS)

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22108832 21101244 PRABIN KUMAR MOHANTA OBC 39.75

2 PG22074585 21520357 MANOJ KUMAR OBC 36.5

3 PG22022139 21620037 MAHENDRA OBC 35.25

4 PG22080469 21942237 NITISH KUMAR OBC 35

5 PG22037933 21620184 AAKASH SINGH OBC 33.75

6 PG22042098 22001565 DEEPAK KUMAR OBC 33.5

7 PG22108257 21821978 MANOJ OBC 32.5

8 PG22040393 21942324 JATIN KUMAR OBC 32.5

9 PG22019965 21942220 HARSH VARDHAN NAGAR OBC 31.5

10 PG22070926 22070188 JAKKANA DEVI KIRANMAI APARNA OBC 31.25

11 PG22121391 21942298 KRITI GUPTA OBC 29.25

12 PG22010887 22001570 RANJEET KUMAR OBC 28.75

13 PG22052390 22020298 KM PRIYANKA GUPTA OBC 28.75

14 PG22119214 21752336 MOHAMED VASIM RAJA U K O OBC 27.5

15 PG22006870 22390711 KARUPOTHULA REVANTH OBC 27.5

16 PG22071031 22001640 NAV CHANDRA OBC 27.25

17 PG22000807 21242770 KUMAR SANJIB RAY OBC 26

18 PG22087734 22101292 RAVI SHANKAR PRASAD OBC 24

19 PG22059193 22001544 DEEPANKAR KUMAR OBC 22

20 PG22011194 21671356 ABDUL NAFIH G OBC 21.75

21 PG22023308 21790601 ASHISH SHARMA OBC 21.25

22 PG22077205 21760196 KALVA PRASAD OBC 20

23 PG22118579 22360594 ANISH KUMAR CHAURASIYA OBC 19.75

24 PG22018648 21850020 KANCHAN YADAV OBC 18.25

25 PG22035999 21110319 HEMRAJ SHARMA OBC 18.25

OBC CATEGORY



M.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE (BIG DATA ANALYTICS)

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22025798 21711332 BIPASHA BISWAS SC 35.75

2 PG22000192 21721430 MANORANJAN KHILLO SC 31.75

3 PG22006644 21542244 P VISHAL SC 25.75

4 PG22011731 21260066 SUSHIL KUMAR LOHAMARODIYA SC 20.75

SC CATEGORY



M.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE (BIG DATA ANALYTICS)

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22019321 22101573 PREETI KUMARI MURMU ST 34.75

2 PG22027534 21242776 GAREEMA LAKRA ST 25.5

ST CATEGORY



M.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE (BIG DATA ANALYTICS)

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22051043 21120365 JUHI PRIYA GENERAL 38.25

2 PG22025551 21460140 KM VARSHA GENERAL 25.25

3 PG22062671 21942394 ASHUTOSH KASHYAPA GENERAL 22.25

4 PG22055985 21230033 SHIVAKANT MISHRA GENERAL 21

EWS CATEGORY


